
       
Bihar Education Project Council (BEPC) 
 
                    Corrigendum-2 

 
(Advertisement No. PR-14191 for Supply, installation and Operation & Maintenance of 
“Smart Classes” published in leading English & Hindi daily dated 01/03/2016 and RFP 
Reference No. BEPC/RFP-CAL/MIS/61/2015-16/1239 & 1706, due on April 11, 2016)

  
Important Extended Dates :  

1. Last date & time of bid submission : 11/05/2016 at 3:00 P.M 
        2. Opening of Technical Bid  : 11/05/2016 at 3:30 P.M 

Detailed RFP document (Reference: BEPC/RFP-CAL/1706/2015-16) along with Terms of Reference 
(TOR) for the same may be obtained on written request along with a Demand Draft drawn from any 
Nationalized/Scheduled Bank, of Rs. 5,000/- (rupees five thousand only) as processing fee (non-
refundable) drawn in favour of BEP-SSA, Payable at Patna, from the Chief Accounts Officer, on any 
working day on or before 11/05/2016, 1:00 PM. The bid- document may also be downloaded from the 
website http://bepcssa.in. If downloaded from the website, the requisite bank draft shall have to be 
furnished at the time of submission of bid failing which bids will be rejected.  
 
Sealed quotations as per the procedure stipulated in the RFP document must be delivered to the Chief 
Accounts Officer, on or before 11/05/2016 till 3:00 PM. The BEPC reserves the right to cancel any or all 
the quotations without assigning any reason. 
                                                                                                                    Sd/- 

State Project Director 

Shiksha Bhawan, Bihar Rashtra Bhasha Parishad Parishar, Saidpur,  Patna – 800 004 
(Phone: 0612-2667164, Fax: 0612-2667190, e-mail: ssabihar@gmail.com) 

 


